HARBORCREEK'S SUMMER ICE CREAM ADVENTURE CONTEST!

WELCOME TO THE SWEETEST ADVENTURE IN TOWN! JOIN US FOR THE ULTIMATE ICE CREAM ADVENTURE CONTEST! EXPLORE OUR TOWN'S FINEST ICE CREAM SHOPS WHILE COLLECTING STAMPS ALONG THE WAY.

WHEN:

June 2024 - August 2024

WHO:

Open to all Harborcreek residents.

HOW TO PARTICIPATE:

- o Print out your Ice Cream Passport. (on right)
- Visit each of the ice cream shops listed on the passport.
- Purchase an ice cream treat at each shop and present your passport to receive an official stamp.

Once you have collected stamps from each ice cream shop, drop off your completed passport at the Harborcreek Township Building. Look for the Discover Harborcreek sign and giant ice cream cone.

PRIZES:

Completed and submitted passports will be entered into the grand prize drawing. The grand prize winner will win gift certificates to local ice cream shops, ice cream-themed merchandise, and more!

The winner of the Ice Cream Adventure Contest will be announced in early September on the HCCET Facebook page.

ICE CREAM PASSPORT

KELLEY'S

3502 STATION RD.

STAMP

DOUBLE

5320 BUFFALO RD.

STAMP



ICE CREAM SHOPPE

3799 SHANNON ROAD

STAMP



NAME: _____PHONE NUMBER: _____

JOIN US ON THIS SCRUMPTIOUS JOURNEY AND SUPPORT LOCAL BUSINESSES. LET THE ICE CREAM ADVENTURE BEGIN! 🏺 🐎



FOR MORE INFORMATION AND UPDATES, VISIT THE DISCOVER HARBORCREEK'S <u>FACEBOOK</u> PAGE AND <u>WEBSITE</u>.



